A

COMITE75

Conmlté Départemental

Interclubs Comité 75 D1 Jeunes - IC Jeunes benj/Minimes
Classement - IC Benjamin/Minimes

Equipes

Jouées

Gagnées

Nulles

Perdues

Forfaits

Bonus

Pénalités

Points

Matchs +/-

Sets +/-

Pts +/-

Club Sportif Multisports 20eme (75-CSM20-1)

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Amicale Manin Sport Paris-Est (75-AMSPE-2)

LINNAM (75-LN-3)

LINNAM (75-LN-2)

RACING CLUB DE FRANCE (75-RCF-3)

BAD' A PANAME (75-BAP-3)
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BAD' A PANAME (75-BAP-2)
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